
Artikle Nr.Qty.Pos.
1221122813111
90700809104 L=200012

FV

Designet av

Glass kantbeskyttelse, glass 24-25.5mm L=2000mm, AISI

316 satineret inkludert glassmonteringstape

12211228131

SkalaStørrelse

A4 4 : 1

Laget Endret

3/21/2017

 

 

Beskrivelse

Artikkel nummer

Kommentar

 

28
6

261

2

1

Double sided sticking tape 3M-VHB

4

2000


